
Rate

0.3597

0.0707

0.0431

0.2023

0.0882

0.0426

0.0402

0.0447

0.8934

6.25%

1.00%

0.75%

8.00%

1.00%

0.75%

1.75%

6.25%

0.75%

7.00%

6.25%

1.00%

7.00%

$.091 /Gallon

6.00%

13.00%

2.50%

1.50%

5.00%

5.00%

5.00%

14.00%

1.75%

Utility Tax - Electric

Utility Tax - Gas

Hotel/Motel Tax

Adult Use Cannabis

Medical Use Cannabis

County Motor Fuel

Auto Rental Tax

Telecommunication Tax (6% to Bensenville)

Personal Property Replacement Tax (Corp)

Personal Property Replacement Tax (LLP)

General Merchandise (1% to Bensenville)

Qualifying Food and Drugs

Vehicle (1% to Bensenville)

Other Taxes

State Rate

RTA

Total (Vehicles)

Use Tax (use and service use)

State Rate

RTA

Total (Qualifying Food and Drugs)

Sales Tax (Vehicles)

Non Home Rule

RTA

Total (General Merchandise)

Sales Tax (Qualifying Food and Drugs)

Workers Compensation

Total

Sales Tax (General Merchandise)

State Rate (1% to Bensenville)

IMRF

Police Protection

Police Pension

Tort Judgments / Liability

Social Security

Village of Bensenville Tax Rates

Fiscal Year 2023

Item Description

Property Tax Levy (2022 payable in 2023)

Corporate

Bond and Interest


